
Number 9 Bus Service timetable from Sept 2021 

CONTRACT REF: ND/801/2/003 

SCHOOL:  Meden School A Torch Academy 

BUS OPERATOR: Johnsons 

BUS SERVICE NO: 9 CAPACITY: 29 

VEHICLE SPEC Single AGE OF VEHICLE N/A 

CONTRACT 
START: 02/09/2021 CONTRACT END: 31/07/2023 

OPTION TO 
EXTEND: 1 Year CONTRACT TYPE: Minimum Cost 

  

ROUTE AM: Holbeck, Norton, Cuckney, Langwith, Church Warsop to Meden School Then 
(via Sookholme Ln) Warsop Vale, Carter Lane, Wood Lane, Birch Street, Laurel 
Ave to Church Vale Primary School 

ROUTE PM: Reverse of AM. Except Friday Church Vale school returned first 

 

MORNINGS  

  
Holbeck, Park Lane Depart 07:55   
Holbeck, Main Gates Lodge  07:58   
Norton, Infield Lane  08:01   
Cuckney, Budby road  08:06   
Langwith, Welfitt Grove  08:11   
A632 Junction of barker Lane  08:16   
Meden School A Torch Academy Arrive 08:20   

     
Warsop Vale, Adj King Street  Depart 08:35   
Church Vale Primary School  Arrive 08:40   

   
 
 
 
AFTERNOONS  

  

    Mon-Thurs  Friday 

Church Vale Primary School  Depart 15:10  15:15 

Warsop Vale, Adj King Street  Arrive 15:15  15:20 

     
Meden School  Depart 15:25  14:45 

A632 opp Junction of Baker Lane  15:29  14:49 

Langwith, Welfitt Grove  15:33  14:53 

Cuckney, Budby road  15:40  15:00 

Norton, Infield Lane  15:43  15:03 

Holbeck, Main Gates Lodge  15:46  15:06 

Holbeck, Park Lane Arrive 15:47  15:07 

 


